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Skor N-gain per-skill Literasi Sains Kelas Kontrol 

No. Nama 
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1 Adila Fitra Nisa 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 

2 Adilah Khairina 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 

3 Aditiya Nur Rohman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 

4 Aldi Ahmad Fauzi 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 

5 Annisa Desnia Zahra 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 

6 Asti Apriliani 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 

7 Aurora Suci Romdon 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 

8 Azria Salsabila 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 

9 Damar Musbahud Zulam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 4 

10 Dita Puspitasari 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 2 

11 Duriaas Sriwahyuni Rohaniah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 

12 Fajrina Aghnia Sya'bani 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 4 

13 Farah Fazri Rosyadi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 

14 Fitria Nur Herawati 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 

15 Hasbi Hotasi Imran 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 

16 Isma Apiriliani 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 

17 Ismi Fauzan Kusnandar 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 

18 Mia Siti Tsaniyah 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 4 4 

19 Mochamad Raihan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 

20 

Muhammad Raysan Adhi 

Hardian 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 3 

21 Nadhira Zahra 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 

22 Najwa Jannatun Naima 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 

23 Neng Bheaey Sura 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 
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24 

Nur Azmi Oktapriyani 

Suherman 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 2 

25 Pani Aulia Rukmana 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 

26 Raden Rifda Aulia Pertiwi 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 

27 Raisya Fahira Anastasya 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 3 

28 Randy Novian Ramdhani 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 

29 Rico Aziz Guntara 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 

30 Rizal Ridwan Suhendar 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 

31 Robby Syamsul Arifin 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 

32 Shofwan Tsabiatul'azmi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 2 

33 Tasya Octavia 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 

34 Tina Yustiana 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 

35 Zia Nurfauziah 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 

Total 6 15 9 1 5 17 13 11 12 18 45 62 26 32 23 18 10 13 9 10 22 29 90 102 

    Rata-rata 1,29 1,77 Rata-rata 2,57 2,91 

    Rata-rata/soal 0,26 0,35 Rata-rata/soal 0,51 0,58 

    N-gain 0,1307692 N-gain 0,1411765 
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1 Adila Fitra Nisa 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 5 

2 Adilah Khairina 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 

3 Aditiya Nur Rohman 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 

4 Aldi Ahmad Fauzi 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 5 

5 Annisa Desnia Zahra 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 

6 Asti Apriliani 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 5 

7 Aurora Suci Romdon 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 3 

8 Azria Salsabila 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 4 

9 Damar Musbahud Z 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 4 

10 Dita Puspitasari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 

11 Duriaas Sriwahyuni R 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 

12 Fajrina Aghnia Sya'bani 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 5 

13 Farah Fazri Rosyadi 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 

14 Fitria Nur Herawati 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 5 

15 Hasbi Hotasi Imran 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 

16 Isma Apiriliani 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 5 

17 Ismi Fauzan Kusnandar 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 

18 Mia Siti Tsaniyah 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 3 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 5 

19 Mochamad Raihan 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 

20 M. Raysan A.H 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 

21 Nadhira Zahra 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 4 

22 Najwa Jannatun Naima 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 4 

23 Neng Bheaey Sura 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 

24 Nur Azmi O.S 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 3 

25 Pani Aulia Rukmana 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 
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26 Raden Rifda Aulia P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 5 

27 Raisya Fahira Anastasya 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 5 

28 Randy Novian R 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 5 

29 Rico Aziz Guntara 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 6 

30 Rizal Ridwan Suhendar 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 

31 Robby Syamsul Arifin 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 

32 Shofwan Tsabiatul'azmi 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 

33 Tasya Octavia 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 5 

34 Tina Yustiana 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 5 

35 Zia Nurfauziah 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 

Total 4 15 5 12 19 12 13 15 41 54 10 18 27 28 8 17 0 15 2 0 7 9 21 25 5 18 80 130 

    Rata-rata 1,17 1,54 Rata-rata 2,29 3,71 

    Rata-rata/soal 0,01 0,39 Rata-rata/soal 0,29 0,46 

    N-gain 0,380531 N-gain 0,25 

 


